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Startovni cislo

Cas
1:39:24
2:00:51
2:06:46
2:36:59
2:39:24
2:41:34
2:47:00
3:01:21
4:36:26

Trasa

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

CHUZE 11 KM

Prezdivka
Radka a Kuba
acegi
Lenka
Jitka
Petr a Lucinka
Zoe
Lea
Markéta R.
Monca
Martina
Dana
IV. A + IV. B ZS Svihov

Jméno pejska
Tazik
Senu
Hubert
Matysek
Luna
Bella & Raf
Zoe
Ricky
Bara
Bailey
Sally Blue de In fine mundi
Sasa

Kontrola rychlosti 6, 7km/h



